PAGE 1 of 8
8-port Gigabit Switches with
10-Gigabit/Multi-Gigabit Uplinks
Data Sheet | GS110MX, GS110EMX
Unlock the Potential of your
10G/Multi-Gig devices
The GS110EMX and GS110MX come with
8 Gigabit Ethernet ports and 2 uplink

Rubber foot
Installation guide
Ordering Information
GS110MX-100NAS North America and Latin America
GS110MX-100PES Europe
GS110MX-100UKS United Kingdom
GS110MX-100JPS Japan
GS110MX-100PRS China
GS110EMX-100NAS North America and Latin America
GS110EMX-100PES Europe
GS110EMX-100UKS United Kingdom
GS110EMX-100JPS Japan
GS110EMX-100PRS China
* This product comes with a limited warranty that is valid only if purchased from a NETGEAR authorized reseller, and covers unmodified hardware, fans and internal power
supplies – not software or external power supplies, and requires product registration at https://www.netgear.com/business/registration within 90 days of purchase;
see https://www.netgear.com/about/warranty for details. Intended for indoor use only.
** The NETGEAR OnCall 24x7 contract provides unlimited phone and email technical support for your networking product. For roducts purchased prior to 06/2014, also